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TAA Campionato Regionale (L)
26 March 2022 - 26 March 2022

Bib Finale Qualifica

8
22
&
19
11
28
1
12

25

b Senior F Lead Official General Result
Name CcC
1 GIUPPONI Elsa AVS Meran
2 KOFLER Vanessa AVS PASSEIER
3 KLOTZNER Leni AVS Meran
4 MATUELLA Francesca ARCO CLIMBING
5 TROJER Lena AVS Meran
6 BENAZZI Alina AVS Meran
7 DE MAGALHAES DE CASTRO Bianca ARCO CLIMBING
8 CAGOL Veronika AVS St. Pauls
9 BENAZZI Emma AVS Meran
10 PEER Miriam amelie AVS Meran
11 FIORIO Agnese ARCO CLIMBING
12 MOCK Kathrin AVS BOZEN
13 LAZZERI Margherita TRENTO BOULDER
14 KIRSTEN Lisa AVS BOZEN
15 PEDRINI Linda ARCO CLIMBING
15 BURGMANN Greta AVS PASSEIER
15 BERNHART Silvia AVS PASSEIER
18 DICORATO Vera ARCO CLIMBING
19 HOFER Hanna AVS PASSEIER
20 TSCHAGER Sofia AVS St. Pauls
20 LOPEZ DALLASERRA Camillaivonne ARCO CLIMBING
20 FURLANI Lucia ARCO CLIMBING
23 TSCHAGER Magdalena AVS St. Pauls
24 PITTORE Anita AVS BOZEN
25 HOFER Lynn AVS PASSEIER
26 ZANINI Isa GRUPPO ROCCIATORI PIAZ 23

23+
23+
22

21+
21+
20+
19+
13+

TOP, 28+ (4.)
TOP, 27+ (7.)
TOP, 27+ (7.)
TOP, TOP (1.)
TOP, 30+ (
TOP, 28+ (
TOP, 30+ (
TOP, 28+ (
TOP, 26+ (
TOP, 24 (10.
TOP, 22+ (11.)
22+, 23+ (12.)
20, 24 (13.)
22,22+ (14.)
20+, 22+ (15.)
20+, 22+ (15.)
20+, 22+ (15.)
18, 22+ (18.)
15+, 22+ (19
14+, 22+ (20.
14+, 22+ (20.
20.
)

2.
4.)
2.)
4.)
9.)
)

y

)

)
14+, 22+ (20.)
20, 20+ (23.
14+, 20+ (24.)
14+, 17+ (25.)
11, 14 (26.)

Result official
26.03.22, 19.12
Stefania Giovanella
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10
12
13
14
14
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
27
29
30

Name

KIEM Jonathan

GRASL Hannes
CAGOL Andreas

FELLER Libero
ENGELE Fritz

DORIGATTI Cristian

ZANE Davide
PIFFER Gioele

BARBOLINI Lorenzo

GRASL David
PIXNER Lukas

GILARDI Thomas
LUNELLI Martino
NITZ THALER Elija
VEIT Philipp
VETTESE Graziano

MAIR Jan

MANCA Giovanni
ZANINI Emiliano
GADOTTI Tommaso
DANDLER Max
HALLER Raphael
DALLATINA Nicola
BERNABE' Giovanni
PISONI Francesco
COVI Jakob elias
CESARI Daniele

MOCK Felix
COVA Alex

MALENCH Fabrizio

TAA Campionato Regionale (L)
26 March 2022 - 26 March 2022

cC

AVS Meran

AVS PASSEIER

AVS St. Pauls

ARCO CLIMBING

AVS Meran

TRENTO BOULDER
TRENTO BOULDER

ARCO CLIMBING

AVS Brixen

AVS PASSEIER

AVS PASSEIER

AVS BOZEN

GRUPPO ROCCIATORI PIAZ
AVS St. Pauls

AVS BOZEN

TRENTO BOULDER

AVS PASSEIER

TRENTO BOULDER
GRUPPO ROCCIATORI PIAZ
GRUPPO ROCCIATORI PIAZ
AVS PASSEIER

AVS PASSEIER

SMARANO CLIMBING
TRENTO BOULDER
TRENTO BOULDER

AVS St. Pauls

TRENTO BOULDER

AVS BOZEN

GRUPPO ROCCIATORI PIAZ
SMARANO CLIMBING

Bib
107
116
108
111
106
126
130
104
105
115
117
101
119
110
103
129
123
127
120
118
121
122
113
125
128
109
131
102
124
114

Senior M Lead Official General Result

Finale
TOP (1:57)
TOP (2:14)
TOP (2:19)
18+

18

16+

16+

15

Qualifica
TOP, TOP (1.)
TOP, TOP (1.)
TOP, TOP (1.)
TOP, 24+ (7.)
TOP, 24+ (7.)
TOP, TOP (1.)
TOP, TOP (1.)
TOP, 26+ (6.)
TOP, 23+ (9.)
TOP, 15+ (10.)
21, 24+ (10.)
20+, 24+ (12.)
18+, 24+ (13.)
19+, 23+ (14.)
19+, 23+ (14.)
17+, 21+ (16.)
19, 15+ (17.)
19, 14 (18.)
20, 6+ (19.)
16, 15 (20.)
14,20 (21.)
14+, 15+ (22.)
15+, 14+ (23.)
14+, 14+ (24.)
15, 14 (25.)
16, 8+ (26.)
12, 12 (27.)
12, 12 (27.)
10+, 8 (29.)
10, 7 (30.)
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